10800052477

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
	Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of S	Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
		:		
<u> </u>				

Office Use Only



500129668625

05/28/08--01010--006 **160.00

OR MAY 28 AM II: US

STATE
STREET OF STATE
STATE OF STATE

RECEIVED

T. CLINE

MAY 2 8 2008

EXAMINER

08 MAY 28 AM II: 17
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

A.C.É. DEVELOPMENT LLC ADVANCED CLEANING EXPERIENCE 358 ACE HIGH STABLE RD. CRAWFORDVILLE, FLORIDA 32327 (850) 778-0094

May 15, 2008

Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 26661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Dear Sir/Madam,

Attached is a completed Articles of Organization to form the Florida Limited Liability Company, A.C.E. Development LLC.

The registering agent:

Cindy Smith 358 Ace High Stable Rd. Crawfordville, Florida 32327 (850) 778-0094

Respectfully

Cindy Smith, Owner

PILED

08 MAY 28 AM II: 17

SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

TO:

	stration Section sion of Corporations	
SURJECT:	A.C.E. Development LL	.C
Sebule I.		ited Liability Company)
The enclosed	Articles of Organization and fee(s) ar	e submitted for filing.
Please return	all correspondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:
Cinc	dy Smith	
		(Name of Person)
A.C	.E. Development	
	•	(Firm/Company)
358	Ace High Stable Rd.	
		(Address)
Cra	wfordville, Florida 3232	27
	(C	City/State and Zip Code)
For further int	formation concerning this matter, plea	se call:
Cindy Sr	nith	at (850) 778-0094
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:	
\$125.00 Fili	ing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is	:
A.C.E. Development of North (Must end with the words "Limited Liab	
,	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the r	principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
The maning address and street address of the p	whicipal office of the Limited Liability Company is.
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
358 Ace High Stable Road	358 Ace High Stable Rd.
Crawfordville, Florida 32327	Crawfordville, Florida 32327
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registere (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regibusiness entity with an active Florida registration.)	stered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
The name and the Florida street address of the	registered agent are:
Cindy Smith	
Name	;
358 Ace High Stable	e Rd.
Florida street ad	ldress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Crawfordville, Florid	а 32327
City, State,	and Zip
liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete p	Y OF STATE EE. FLORIG
Page 1 of	,

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Ma "MGRM" = N	nager Aanaging Member	Name and Address:	
MGR		Cindy Smith	
		358 Ace High Stable Rd.	
		Crawfordville, Florida 32327	
MGR		Ronda Brawer	
		358 Ace High Stable Rd.	
		Crawfordville, Florida 32327	
Micro			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(Use attachme	ent if necessary)		
	listed, the date must be	date of filing:e specific and cannot be more than five	
REQUIRED	SIGNATURE:	or an authorized representative of a membe	<u>-</u> er.
	(In accordance with sec of this document constit that the facts stated he	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjuerein are true.)	ry
	Cindy Smith		
	Tvr	ped or printed name of signee	- AZ

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

O8 MAY 28 AM II: 17